OISC GOLF
METRIX

Liten konkurranse

Mo | [ 1]2]3]4]5/6]7]8]9110/11]12] + ] Sum
Par 3,3 4 333 3| 3] 3 3 4 3 38

1  Svein Erik Ovesen 2 3412 |2 4|3 )| 3|3 2 3 3 -4 34
2 | Lars Vannebo 4 |2 4|2 4 3 5 3|2 2 3 2 -2 36
3  Tom Christian Solberg 3 6 5 2 3 2 | 4| 3 3 5 4 5 +7 45
4 | Arild Hgyem 5 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 +11 49
5 | Morten Bgrgsund 5 4 4,2 3|3 5 4|3 4 8 5 +12 50
5 | Marius Nilsen 4 5 5 4,336 3|2 4 6 5 +12 50
5 | Tommy Berg 4 | 4 | T 2 6 | 3 | 4 | 3 3 4 5 5 +12 50
8 | Lars Ggran Bylund 5 48| 4|6 5 7 | 4 | 3 4 4 4 +20 58

Liten konkurranse « 23.11.2024 09:21 (1)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12 03 e s 6 7 18 9l u 12 Tor [
Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 38

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4
9
1
1
3
3

3.9

~ P W[N] o

5.3

11

26 | 39 | 34 5 3.4
1 7 4 12 3
5 1 1
1 3 4 1 5
2 2 2 2 3

1 2
2 2
1

Liten konkurranse « 23.11.2024 09:21 (2)

2.8

2
2
6

3.5

=B =P [N D,

4.8

N NN O

4.1

10

B N PR |-

46.5
8.5
16
30
28
13
6
3

17%
31%
29%
14%
6%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1618691

